

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस मापी पुस्तक
में मशीन के द्वारा अंकित कुल 100 एक सौ
पन्ने है यह मापी पुस्तक श्री. अमर उमर सिंह
सहायक अभियन्ता ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य अवर प्रमण्डल.....2709 को निर्गत
किया जाता है।

28/09/21
कार्यपालक अभियन्ता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमण्डल, मधुबनी
28/09/21

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

_____ DIVISION

_____ SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 2709

Name of Officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

1

No. and date of agreement

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

Item no - (2) :- clearing and			
scrubbing of vegetation -- of fell			
2	X 30	X 3.50	= 210 M ²
2	X 30	X 3.50	= 210 "
2	X 30	X 3.00	= 180 "
6	X 30	X 3.50	= 630 "
4	X 30	X 3.50	= 420 "
Total =			1650 M ²
Qty = 1650		Heckr =	0.165 Hect

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item no (120) i - Road marking					
on cc part - - - of 12					
Qty. mds on B No-2679 p-4					
Qty = 100m					
@ Rs 721.95 / m					= Rs 72195.2
Item no (121) i - Paving					
And fixing 100mm thick - of 12					
Qty. mds on B No-2679 p-4 = 3 nos					
Qty. mds on B No-2679 p-4 = 2 nos					
Total = 5 nos					
@ Rs 1080.93 / each					= Rs 5404.65

Item no (122) i - Earth work					
in Excavation found - - of 12					
Qty. mds on B No-2679 p-4					
Qty = 29.79 m ³					
@ Rs 279.09 / m ³					= Rs 8314.20

Item no (123) i - Paving					
M15 concrete in found - of 12					
Qty. mds on B No-2679 p-4 = 2.87 m ³					
Qty. mds on B No-2679 p-4 = 4.58 m ³					
Total = 7.45 m ³					
@ Rs 5423.27 / m ³					= Rs 24976.2

Item no (124) i - Plain R.C.C					
in substructure - - - of 12					
Qty. mds on B No-2679 p-4					
Qty = 30.79 m ³					

Continuation

@ Rs 6245.87 / m³ = Rs 192310.2

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item no. (15) i- porch					
And laying NP-3100mm. of 12					
Qty. side - mm NP - 08					
Qty = 7.50 m					
Rs 3971.08 / m					= Rs 29783.20
Item no. (16) i- porch					
on parapet wall - of 12					
Qty. side - mm NP - 2679, P-5					
Qty = 20.48 m ²					
Rs 101.40 / m ²					= Rs 2077
Total = Rs 4040385.20					
Add 12% G.S.T = Rs 484,846.20					

Add 1% Less = Rs 40,404.20

Add 8% fee = Rs 56,569.20

Total = Rs 4622604.20

0.11% Below = Rs 5085.20

Total = Rs 4617,519.20

deduct prepaid = Rs 2157546.20

Total = Rs 2459973.20

Q. No.
11/03/22
J.E.